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HCS Exam 2024 

PERSONAL BIO-DATA For Interview 
 

 

Name :    
 

HCS Roll No                         :  ____________ 
 

Permanent Postal Address :    
 

Phone No. :    
 

E – Mail ID :    
 

Community :    
 

State your religion if you belongs to S.C. :    
 

Date of Birth :    
 

 

Particulars of all examination passed commending with Matriculation 

 

Examination 

Passed 
Class or Division 

or Grade 

% of 

marks 

Year Subject Name of 

School/College 

      

 
 

Name of Father :    
 

Profession :    
 

Name of Mother :    
 

Profession :    

Must Paste 

Passport Size 

clear photo 



Optional Subject : :    
 

 

 

Details of Employment (in chronological order) 
 

 
 

Designation Pay Scale Period Number of Years & 
Months 

  From To  

 

 

 

Particulars of prizes, medals, scholarships etc. :    
 

 

 
 
 

Team/Games/Sports/N.C.C.:     
 

 

Other Extra Curricular-Activities and Interests (Hobbies) :   
 

 

 

 

Job Preferernce 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 
 

Signature of Candidate 


